
 

NCHA DAYS 

WEST WORLD – SCOTTSDALE, AZ 

JUNE 2-3-4-5, 2016 

THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY  

Pen 1 Pen 2 Pen 1 Pen 2 Pen 1  Pen 2 Pen 1  
Starts at 8 (starts after NP) Starts at 8 (starts after NP) Starts at 8 (starts after NP) Starts at 8  

 

OPEN  

  

OPEN  

  

OPEN  

  

OPEN  

 

 

NON PRO  

  

NON PRO  

  

NON PRO  

  

NON PRO  

 

 

$25,000 NOVICE 

 

 

$50,000 AM 

 

$25,000 NOV 

 

 

$50,000 AM 

 

$25,000 NOV 

 

 

$50,000 AM 

 

$25,000 NOV 

 

$50,000 AM 

 

$25,000 NOVICE 

NON PRO 

 

$5,000 NOV NP  

 

$25,000 

NOVICE NP 

 

 

$5,000 NOV NP  

 

Derby NP 

 

$5,000 NOV NP  

 

DERBY NP 

 

$5,000 NOV NP 

 

DERBY OPEN 

 

 

YOUTH 

 

DERBY OPEN 

 

 

$15,000 AM 

 

$25,000 NOV  

NP 

 

$15,000 AM 

 

 

$25,000 NOV 

NP 

 

$15,000 AM 

$15,000 

AMATEUR 

$35,000 NP 

 

YOUTH $35,000 NP YOUTH $35,000 NP YOUTH $35,000 NP 

 

$5,000 NOVICE 

 

 

$2,000 LR 

 

$5,000 NOV 

 

 

$2,000 LR 

 

 

$5,000 NOV 

 

 

$2,000 LR 

 

 

$5,000 NOV 

 

$2,000 LR 

 

OPEN 5/6 

 

 

$1,000 RIDER 

 

 

Open 5/6 

 

 

$1,000 RIDER 

 

5/6 NP 

 

 

$1,000 RIDER 

 

 

5/6 NP 

 

 

$1,000 RIDER 

 

 

$1,500 NOV 

(arena tbd) 

 $1,500 NOV 

(arena tbd) 
 $1,500 NOV 

(arena tbd) 
 $1,500 NOV 

(arena tbd) 

 

 

Stalls due May 27 - $150 – Call Kathy at 928-277-6103 

Stalls cancelled AFTER Tuesday before the show will be charged a fee of $75 

Email Kathy at arizonacuttinghorse@gmail.com 



 

 


