

## NCHA DAYS

## WEST WORLD – SCOTTSDALE, AZ

JUNE 2-3-4-5, 2016

THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY		SUNDAY	
Pen 1	Pen 2	Pen 1	Pen 2	Pen 1	Pen 2	Pen 1	
Starts at 8	(starts after NP)	Starts at 8	(starts after NP)	Starts at 8	(starts after NP)	Starts at 8	
OPEN		OPEN		OPEN		OPEN	
NON PRO		NON PRO		NON PRO		NON PRO	
\$25,000 NOVICE	\$50,000 AM	\$25,000 NOV	\$50,000 AM	\$25,000 NOV	\$50,000 AM	\$25,000 NOV	\$50,000 AM
\$25,000 NOVICE NON PRO	\$5,000 NOV NP	\$25,000 NOVICE NP	\$5,000 NOV NP	Derby NP	\$5,000 NOV NP	DERBY NP	\$5,000 NOV NP
DERBY OPEN	YOUTH	DERBY OPEN	\$15,000 AM	\$25,000 NOV NP	\$15,000 AM	\$25,000 NOV NP	\$15,000 AM
\$15,000 AMATEUR	\$35,000 NP	YOUTH	\$35,000 NP	YOUTH	\$35,000 NP	YOUTH	\$35,000 NP
\$5,000 NOVICE	\$2,000 LR	\$5,000 NOV	\$2,000 LR	\$5,000 NOV	\$2,000 LR	\$5,000 NOV	\$2,000 LR
OPEN 5/6	\$1,000 RIDER	Open 5/6	\$1,000 RIDER	5/6 NP	\$1,000 RIDER	5/6 NP	\$1,000 RIDER
	\$1,500 NOV (arena tbd)		\$1,500 NOV (arena tbd)		\$1,500 NOV (arena tbd)		\$1,500 NOV (arena tbd)

Stalls due May 27 - \$150 – Call Kathy at 928-277-6103 Stalls cancelled AFTER Tuesday before the show will be charged a fee of \$75 Email Kathy at <u>arizonacuttinghorse@gmail.com</u>